SELECT
Big Foot
t 01280 822062    e sales@qs-sales.com    www questhardware.co.uk
Height Code Pack Contents Outer Box Qty
80-100mm
Leg Set
CFZH300 3 Legs + 2 Clips 55 Packs
CFZH303 4 Legs + 2 Clips 40 Packs

Adjustable
Cabinet Legs
Type Code Outer
Box Qty
Screw-in
Base
CFZH309 175
Type Code Outer
Box Qty
Knock-in Base
1x15mm Dowel
CFZH311 175
Type Code Outer
Box Qty
Knock-in Base
4x10mm Dowel
CFZH310 200
S
in
gl
e
K
its
w
ith
ou
t	B
as
es
Bulk Purchase
80-100mm
100-130mm
130	-	190mm
B
as
es
Legs Height Code Pack Contents
3 Leg Sets 80-100mm CFZH300/SOB 3 Legs + 2 Clips + 3 Screw in Base
4 Leg Sets 80-100mm CFZH303/SOB 4 Legs + 2 Clips + 4 Screw in Base
5 Leg Sets 80-100mm CFZH305/SOB 5 Legs + 2 Clips + 5 Screw in Base
3 Leg Sets 100-130mm CFZH301/SOB 3 Legs + 2 Clips + 3 Screw in Base
4 Leg Sets 100-130mm CFZH304/SOB 4 Legs + 2 Clips + 4 Screw in Base
5 Leg Sets 100-130mm CFZH307/SOB 5 Legs + 2 Clips + 5 Screw in Base
3 Leg Sets 130-190mm CFZH302/SOB 3 Legs + 2 Clips + 3 Screw in Base
4 Leg Sets 130-190mm CFZH305/SOB 4 Legs + 2 Clips + 4 Screw in Base
5 Leg Sets 130-190mm CFZH308/SOB 5 Legs + 2 Clips + 5 Screw in Base
Legs Height Code Pack Contents
3 Leg Sets 80-100mm CFZH300/1D 3 Legs + 2 Clips + 3 Knock-in Bases 1x15mm Dowel